Panels
15 March 2021
Price List
JUMP TO PRICING CLICK HERE
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Multiple Award Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an

the contractor can demonstrate if the items are not sold in a reasonable length of time (6 months).
1
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify…
	 �Model Number
	 Hardware Color
1
2
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Table Size Model #� Product Wt Price
Permanent 24 x 30 AFA1PSPK2430 17 667
24 x 36 AFA1PSPK2436 19 698
24 x 42 AFA1PSPK2442 20 758
24 x 48 AFA1PSPK2448 21 787
24 x 54 AFA1PSPK2454 23 818
24 x 60 AFA1PSPK2460 24 847
24 x 66 AFA1PSPK2466 25 879
24 x 72 AFA1PSPK2472 27 889
30 x 30 AFA1PSPK3030 20 741
30 x 36 AFA1PSPK3036 21 771
30 x 42 AFA1PSPK3042 23 831
30 x 48 AFA1PSPK3048 24 860
30 x 54 AFA1PSPK3054 25 891
30 x 60 AFA1PSPK3060 27 920
30 x 66 AFA1PSPK3066 28 953
30 x 72 AFA1PSPK3072 29 962
Panels
Kit
Frosted Acrylic
2
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Table Size Model #� Product Wt Price
Removable 24 x 30 AFA1RSPK2430 20 878
24 x 36 AFA1RSPK2436 21 909
24 x 42 AFA1RSPK2442 22 969
24 x 48 AFA1RSPK2448 24 1033
24 x 54 AFA1RSPK2454 25 1064
24 x 60 AFA1RSPK2460 27 1092
24 x 66 AFA1RSPK2466 28 1125
24 x 72 AFA1RSPK2472 29 1134
30 x 30 AFA1RSPK3030 22 952
30 x 36 AFA1RSPK3036 24 982
30 x 42 AFA1RSPK3042 25 1042
30 x 48 AFA1RSPK3048 27 1106
30 x 54 AFA1RSPK3054 28 1138
30 x 60 AFA1RSPK3060 29 1166
30 x 66 AFA1RSPK3066 31 1199
30 x 72 AFA1RSPK3072 32 1208
Note:
Adapts to surfaces
1" to 1.25" thick
Panels
Kit
Frosted Acrylic
3
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify…
	 �Model Number
	 Hardware Color
1
2
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Table Size Model #� Product Wt Price
Permanent 24 x 30 ACA1PSPK2430 17 544
24 x 36 ACA1PSPK2436 19 570
24 x 42 ACA1PSPK2442 20 611
24 x 48 ACA1PSPK2448 21 640
24 x 54 ACA1PSPK2454 23 662
24 x 60 ACA1PSPK2460 24 681
24 x 66 ACA1PSPK2466 25 704
24 x 72 ACA1PSPK2472 27 705
30 x 30 ACA1PSPK3030 20 594
30 x 36 ACA1PSPK3036 21 618
30 x 42 ACA1PSPK3042 23 659
30 x 48 ACA1PSPK3048 24 688
30 x 54 ACA1PSPK3054 25 711
30 x 60 ACA1PSPK3060 27 730
30 x 66 ACA1PSPK3066 28 753
30 x 72 ACA1PSPK3072 29 753
Panels
Kit
Clear Acrylic
4
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Platinum and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Table Size Model #� Product Wt Price
Removable 24 x 30 ACA1RSPK2430 20 755
24 x 36 ACA1RSPK2436 21 780
24 x 42 ACA1RSPK2442 22 822
24 x 48 ACA1RSPK2448 24 886
24 x 54 ACA1RSPK2454 25 908
24 x 60 ACA1RSPK2460 27 927
24 x 66 ACA1RSPK2466 28 951
24 x 72 ACA1RSPK2472 29 951
30 x 30 ACA1RSPK3030 22 805
30 x 36 ACA1RSPK3036 24 829
30 x 42 ACA1RSPK3042 25 870
30 x 48 ACA1RSPK3048 27 935
30 x 54 ACA1RSPK3054 28 957
30 x 60 ACA1RSPK3060 29 976
30 x66 ACA1RSPK3066 31 999
30 x72 ACA1RSPK3072 32 999
Note:
Adapts to surfaces
1" to 1.25" thick
Panels
Kit
Clear Acrylic
5
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify…
	 �Model Number
	 Hardware Color
1
2
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Top Length Model #� Product Wt Price
Permanent 30" AFA1PAP30 7 262
Approach Panel 36" AFA1PAP36 8 292
42" AFA1PAP42 9 351
48" AFA1PAP48 11 381
54" AFA1PAP54 12 412
60" AFA1PAP60 13 440
66" AFA1PAP66 15 473
72" AFA1PAP72 16 482
Panels
À la Carte
Frosted Acrylic
Style Top Width Model #� Product Wt Price
Permanent 24" AFA1PEP24 5 225
End Panel 30" AFA1PEP30 7 262
6
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Platinum and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Table Length Model #� Product Wt Price
Removable 30" AFA1RAP30 7 331
Approach Panel 36" AFA1RAP36 9 363
42" AFA1RAP42 10 422
48" AFA1RAP48 12 487
54" AFA1RAP54 13 517
60" AFA1RAP60 15 546
66" AFA1RAP66 16 578
72" AFA1RAP72 17 588
Panels
À la Carte
Frosted Acrylic
Style Table Width Model #� Product Wt Price
Removable 24" AFA1REP24 6 296
End Panel 30" AFA1REP30 7 331
Style Panel Dimension Model #� Product Wt Price
Removable 31" x 48" AFA1RPP3148 16 580
Personal Panel
Note:

23.825
7
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify…
	 �Model Number
	 Hardware Color
1
2
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Top Length Model #� Product Wt Price
Permanent 30" ACA1PAP30 7 213
Approach Panel 36" ACA1PAP36 8 237
42" ACA1PAP42 9 278
48" ACA1PAP48 11 307
54" ACA1PAP54 12 329
60" ACA1PAP60 13 349
66" ACA1PAP66 15 372
72" ACA1PAP72 16 372
Panels
À la Carte
Clear Acrylic
Style Top Width Model #� Product Wt Price
Permanent 24" ACA1PEP24 5 188
End Panel 30" ACA1PEP30 7 213
8
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Platinum and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Table Length Model #� Price
Removable 30" ACA1RAP30 7 283
Approach Panel 36" ACA1RAP36 9 307
42" ACA1RAP42 10 348
48" ACA1RAP48 12 413
54" ACA1RAP54 13 435
60" ACA1RAP60 15 454
66" ACA1RAP66 16 477
72" ACA1RAP72 17 477
Panels
À la Carte
Clear Acrylic
Style Table Width Model #� Price
Removable 24" ACA1REP24 6 259
End Panel 30" ACA1REP30 7 283
Style Panel Dimension Model #� Product Wt Price
Removable 31" x 48" ACA1RPP3148 16 492
Personal Panel
Note: Accommodates

	 Hardware Color
1
2
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Panel Size Model #� Product Wt Price
Surface 24 x 24 AFA1SFPP2424 10 222
30 x 24 AFA1SFPP3024 11 259
36 x 24 AFA1SFPP3624 13 289
42 x 24 AFA1SFPP4224 14 385
48 x 24 AFA1SFPP4824 18 387
60 x 24 AFA1SFPP6024 21 441
72 x 24 AFA1SFPP7224 24 478
24 x 30 AFA1SFPP2430 11 372
30 x 30 AFA1SFPP3030 13 431
36 x 30 AFA1SFPP3630 15 432
42 x 30 AFA1SFPP4230 17 475
48 x 30 AFA1SFPP4830 21 478
60 x 30 AFA1SFPP6030 24 746
72 x 30 AFA1SFPP7230 28 859
Panels
Freestanding
Frosted Acrylic
10
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 	 n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Platinum and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Panel Size Model #� Product Wt Price
Surface 24 x 24 ACA1SFPP2424 10 185
30 x 24 ACA1SFPP3024 11 210
36 x 24 ACA1SFPP3624 13 235
42 x 24 ACA1SFPP4224 14 311
48 x 24 ACA1SFPP4824 18 312
60 x 24 ACA1SFPP6024 22 349
72 x 24 ACA1SFPP7224 24 368
24 x 30 ACA1SFPP2430 11 210
30 x 30 ACA1SFPP3030 13 333
36 x 30 ACA1SFPP3630 15 334
42 x 30 ACA1SFPP4230 17 383
48 x 30 ACA1SFPP4830 21 390
60 x 30 ACA1SFPP6030 24 583
72 x 30 ACA1SFPP7230 28 638
Panels
Freestanding
Clear Acrylic
versteel.com